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State of California Department of Transportation

&ltrans’
Bid Summary
Bid Opening Date: 04/23/2024 Page 1
Contract Number: 03-4J7304 04/24/2024
Project ID: 0323000259 SACRAMENTO COUNTY NEAR SACRAMENTO AT THE FLORIN Contract Code: C
Location: 03-Sac-99-19.7 ROAD NORTHBOUND ONRAMP Number of Items: 29
Upgrade ramp metering system.
DVBE - 5.0% Federal Aid #1: NONE
Proposals Issued: 5 Total Number of Working Days: 20 Overrun/Underrun: $30,363.20
Number of Bidders: 5 Engineers Est: $605,593.20 % Over/Under Est: 5.01%
Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference
1 $635,956.40 VC2200003483 STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC. CSLB# 957296 SB PREF CLAIMED
Phone (916) 256-2395
3237 RIPPEY ROAD, STE 100
LOOMIS CA 95650
2 $647,429.00 VC1500004960 PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION, CSLB# 01004305 NSB PREF CLAIMED
LLC Phone (707) 449-3604
871 COTTING COURT STE A Fax (707) 449-3641
VACAVILLE CA 95688
3 $649,125.00 VC0000019794 TENNYSON ELECTRIC INC. CSLB# 00717998 CC PREF CLAIMED
Phone (925) 606-1038
7275 NATIONAL DR STE A2 Fax (925) 606-7655
LIVERMORE CA 94550
4 $667,489.00 VC2000002246 ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC LLC CSLB# 1003811 NSB PREF CLAIMED

975 CARDEN ST
SAN LEANDRO CA 94577

Phone (510) 639-0639



Bid Opening Date: 04/23/2024 Page 2

Contract Number: 03-4J7304 04/24/2024
Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference
5 $708,640.00 VC2400002973 NICO ENGINEERING INC. CSLB# 1118464 SB PREF CLAIMED

Phone (510) 313-8166
1409 COLIN ST
SAN PABLO CA 94806

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.



Bid Opening Date: 04/23/2024 Page 3
Contract Number: 03-4J7304 04/24/2024
Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC.
Iﬁfg] Clltcexr:ine Item Description Ml‘ér:;'j):e Eéltj;%tg/d Bid Amount
0001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS LUMP SUM 6,000.00 6,000.00
0002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 20.0 3,330.00 66,600.00
0003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS LUMP SUM 4,200.00 4,200.00
0004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 96,000.00 96,000.00
0005 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS LUMP SUM 1,800.00 1,800.00
0006 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS LUMP SUM 1,440.00 1,440.00
0007 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS LUMP SUM 1,200.00 1,200.00
0008 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 30.0 65.00 1,950.00
0009 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 2.0 350.00 700.00
0010 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 170.0 11.00 1,870.00
0011 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS LUMP SUM 600.00 600.00
0012 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS LUMP SUM 18,000.00 18,000.00
0013 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CcYy 30.0 420.00 12,600.00
0014 206400 CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS LUMP SUM 7,800.00 7,800.00
0015 210252 BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 5,520.0 0.37 2,042.40
0016 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 25.0 600.00 15,000.00
0017 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 22.0 1,140.00 25,080.00
0018 397005 TACK COAT TON 0.1 300.00 30.00
0019 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 4.0 102.00 408.00
0020 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 57.0 34.00 1,938.00
0021 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 2.0 740.00 1,480.00
0022 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 3.0 162.00 486.00
0023 832006 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 140.0 92.00 12,880.00
0024 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 100.0 235.00 23,500.00
0025 839580 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT-M) EA 1.0 3,378.00 3,378.00



Bid Opening Date: 04/23/2024 Page 4
Contract Number: 03-4J7304 04/24/2024
Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC.

Ir\fgl C|:t§<rjne Item Description Ml{erz]ai;.?:e Eéltjg;%tgd Bid Amount
0026 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 1.0 5,664.00 5,664.00
0027 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 30.0 300.00 9,000.00
0028 013211 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING (HIGH-PRESSURE WATER BLASTING) SQFT 15.0 354.00 5,310.00
0029 872134 MODIFYING RAMP METERING SYSTEMS LS LUMP SUM 309,000.00 309,000.00
Bid Amount: $635,956.40



Bid Opening Date: 04/23/2024 Page 5
Contract Number: 03-4J7304 04/24/2024
Summary of Remaining Bidders

Second Third Fourth Fifth
Item Bid Amount Bid Amount Bid Amount Bid Amount
0001 5,000.00 5,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
0002 3,800.00 76,000.00 1,000.00 20,000.00 2,500.00 50,000.00 1,000.00 20,000.00
0003 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0004 65,000.00 65,000.00 68,750.00 68,750.00 115,000.00 115,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
0005 10,000.00 10,000.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0006 28,000.00 28,000.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 3,400.00 3,400.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0007 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
0008 25.00 750.00 25.00 750.00 35.00 1,050.00 100.00 3,000.00
0009 400.00 800.00 800.00 1,600.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00
0010 22.00 3,740.00 20.00 3,400.00 20.00 3,400.00 20.00 3,400.00
0011 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
0012 15,000.00 15,000.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0013 245.00 7,350.00 450.00 13,500.00 560.00 16,800.00 500.00 15,000.00
0014 6,000.00 6,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
0015 2.00 11,040.00 1.00 5,520.00 0.45 2,484.00 1.00 5,520.00
0016 680.00 17,000.00 550.00 13,750.00 570.00 14,250.00 50.00 1,250.00
0017 860.00 18,920.00 1,950.00 42,900.00 1,250.00 27,500.00 250.00 5,500.00
0018 10,000.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 150.00 2,220.00 222.00 2,000.00 200.00
0019 150.00 600.00 250.00 1,000.00 130.00 520.00 250.00 1,000.00
0020 37.00 2,109.00 65.00 3,705.00 42.00 2,394.00 10.00 570.00
0021 600.00 1,200.00 850.00 1,700.00 922.00 1,844.00 1,000.00 2,000.00
0022 300.00 900.00 1,150.00 3,450.00 200.00 600.00 250.00 750.00
0023 85.00 11,900.00 95.00 13,300.00 180.00 25,200.00 130.00 18,200.00
0024 85.00 8,500.00 225.00 22,500.00 270.00 27,000.00 250.00 25,000.00
0025 3,200.00 3,200.00 3,250.00 3,250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
0026 5,000.00 5,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 7,425.00 7,425.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0027 85.00 2,550.00 350.00 10,500.00 225.00 6,750.00 200.00 6,000.00
0028 58.00 870.00 350.00 5,250.00 410.00 6,150.00 350.00 5,250.00
0029 332,000.00 332,000.00 334,650.00 334,650.00 314,000.00 314,000.00 507,000.00 507,000.00
Bid Amount: $647,429.00 $649,125.00 $667,489.00 $708,640.00
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Contract Number: 03-4J7304 04/24/2024




03-4J7304 PAGE S1
03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000019794 CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (100%)

WOODLAND CA 374600

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 27 (100%)

WOODLAND CA 374600

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 28 (100%)

WOODLAND CA 374600

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN

WOODLAND CA 374600

CHRISP COMPANY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET

WOODLAND CA 374600 NIGHT VISIBILITY)

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING (HIGHPRESSURE WATER

WOODLAND CA 374600 BLASTING)

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 13 (100%)

SACRAMENTO, CA 26454

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 16 (100%)

SACRAMENTO, CA 26454

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 17 (100%)

SACRAMENTO, CA 26454

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 18 (100%)

SACRAMENTO, CA 26454

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ROADWAY EXCAVATION

SACRAMENTO, CA 26454

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000019794 MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)

SACRAMENTO, CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
SACRAMENTO, CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
SACRAMENTO, CA

KUKAHIKO INC.
PLEASANTON CA

KUKAHIKO INC.
PLEASANTON CA

26454

26454

26454

1039550

1039550

HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)

TACK COAT

ITEM 29 (10%)

PARTIAL- MODIFYING RAMP METERING SYSTEMS



03-4J7304 PAGE S3
03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1500004960 FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 3 (100%)

LODI CA 523187

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 4 (60%)

LODI CA 523187

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 19 (100%)

LODI CA 523187

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 20 (100%)

LODI CA 523187

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 21 (100%)

LODI CA 523187

FARWEST SAFETY INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)

LODI CA 523187

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 22 (100%)

LODI CA 523187

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO INC. ITEM 4 (5%)

ELK GROVE CA 499345

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO INC. ITEM 27 (100%)

ELK GROVE CA 499345

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO INC. ITEM 28 (100%)

ELK GROVE CA 499345

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL FOR THEIR WORK ONLY)

ELK GROVE CA 499345

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



03-4J7304 PAGE S4
03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1500004960 MJ2 LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 8 (100%)

SONORA CA 1012486

MJ2 LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 9 (100%)

SONORA CA 1012486

MJ2 LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 10 (100%)

SONORA CA 1012486

MJ2 LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 14 (100%)

SONORA CA 1012486

MJ2 LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 15 (100%)

SONORA CA 1012486

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICE INC ITEM 29 (70%)

TRACY CA 1013977

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICE INC PARTIAL (ELECTRICAL MODIFY RAMP)

TRACY CA 1013977

MID STATE BARRIER INC. ITEM 23 (100%)

STOCKTON CA 529261

MID STATE BARRIER INC. ITEM 25 (100%)

STOCKTON CA 529261

MID STATE BARRIER INC.
STOCKTON CA

529261

ITEM 26 (100%)
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03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2000002246 HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 3 (100%)

PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC
PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC
PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC
PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC
PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC
PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC
PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC
PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC
PALO CEDRO CA

LAMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
YUBA CITY CA

LAMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
YUBA CITY CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

174828

174828

ITEM 19 (100%)

ITEM 20 (100%)

ITEM 21 (100%)

ITEM 22 (100%)

ITEM 23 (100%)

ITEM 24 (100%)

ITEM 25 (100%)

ITEM 26 (100%)

ITEM 13 (100%)

ITEM 16 (100%)
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03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2000002246 LAMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC ITEM 17 (100%)

YUBA CITY CA

LAMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
YUBA CITY CA

2M GENERAL ENGINEERING INC
WEST SACRAMENTO CA

2M GENERAL ENGINEERING INC
WEST SACRAMENTO CA

LONE STAR LANDSACPE INC
SAN MARTIN CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL
LOOMIS CA

T AND S DVBE INC
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC
ANDERSON CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY, INC
ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY, INC
ELK GROVE CA

174828

174828

1029536

1029536

463280

401640

983087

983087

499345

499345

ITEM 18 (100%)

ITEM 29 (4%)

MATERIAL MAPPING

ITEM 14 (100%)

ITEM 15 (100%)

ITEM 4 (60%)

CLOSURES

ITEM 27 (100%)

ITEM 28 (100%)
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03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2200003483 CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 27 (100%)

WOODLAND CALIFORNIA

CHRISP COMPANY
WOODLAND CALIFORNIA

CHRISP COMPANY
WOODLAND CALIFORNIA

CHRISP COMPANY
WOODLAND CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC

PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC

PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC

PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC

PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC

PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC

PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC

PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600

374600

374600

374600

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

ITEM 28 (100%)

THERMO PLASTIC MARKING

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING

ITEM 3 (100%)

ITEM 19 (100%)

ITEM 20 (100%)

ITEM 21 (100%)

ITEM 22 (100%)

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN



03-4J7304 PAGE S8
03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2200003483 HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC FURNISH SIGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN

PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC
PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC
PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY
PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY
PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY
PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY
PALO CEDRO CALIFORNIA

LIBERTY ENGINEERING
CHICO CA

LIBERTY ENGINEERING
CHICO CA

LIBERTY ENGINEERING
CHICO CA

LIBERTY ENGINEERING
CHICO CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1003147

1104577

1104577

1104577

1104577

ROAD SIDE SIGN ONE POST

INSTALL SIGN STRAP AND SADDLE

ITEM 4 (100%)

ITEM 5 (100%)

TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

PCMS

ITEM 12 (100%)

ITEM 13 (100%)

ITEM 16 (100%)

ITEM 17 (100%)
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03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2200003483 LIBERTY ENGINEERING ITEM 18 (100%)

CHICO CA

LIBERTY ENGINEERING
CHICO CA

LIBERTY ENGINEERING
CHICO CA

LIBERTY ENGINEERING
CHICO CA

LIBERTY ENGINEERING
CHICO CA

LIBERTY ENGINEERING
CHICO CA

MIDSATE BARRIER, INC
STOCKTON CALIFORNIA

MIDSATE BARRIER, INC
STOCKTON CALIFORNIA

MIDSATE BARRIER, INC
STOCKTON CALIFORNIA

MIDSATE BARRIER, INC
STOCKTON CALIFORNIA

MIDSATE BARRIER, INC
STOCKTON CALIFORNIA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1104577

1104577

1104577

1104577

1104577

1104577

529261

529261

529261

529261

529261

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

ROADWAY EXCAVATION

CLASS 2 AGGREGATE

HOT MIX ASPHALT

HOT MIX ASPHALT

ITEM 23 (100%)

ITEM 24 (100%)

ITEM 25 (100%)

ITEM 26 (100%)

MIDWEST GUARD RAIL SYSTEM



03-4J7304 PAGE S10
03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2200003483 MIDSATE BARRIER, INC VEGETATION CONTROL

STOCKTON CALIFORNIA 529261

MIDSATE BARRIER, INC END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY

STOCKTON CALIFORNIA 529261

MIDSATE BARRIER, INC
STOCKTON CALIFORNIA

ALT IN LINE TERM SYSTEM
529261
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03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2400002973 RADMAN ELECTRIC ITEM 29 (10%)

HAYWARD CA 1021116

RADMAN ELECTRIC INSTALLATION OF ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

HAYWARD CA 1021116

BAILEY'S TRENCHLESS INCORPORATED ITEM 29 (8%)

WOODLAND CA 780747

BAILEY'S TRENCHLESS INCORPORATED DIRECTIONAL DRILLING FOR ELECTRICAL

WOODLAND CA 780747

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC ITEM 4 (50%)

VACAVILLE CA 999965

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL

VACAVILLE CA 999965

TEAM EES INC ITEM 8 (50%)

YOUNTVILLE CA 386026

TEAM EES INC ITEM 9 (50%)

YOUNTVILLE CA 386026

TEAM EES INC ITEM 10 (50%)

YOUNTVILLE CA 386026

TEAM EES INC ITEM 15 (100%)

YOUNTVILLE CA 386026

TEAM EES INC INSTALL ONLY TEMPORARY CHECK DAM

YOUNTVILLE CA 386026

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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03-SAC-99-19.7 4/24/2024
4/23/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2400002973 TEAM EES INC INSTALL ONLY TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION

YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES INC
YOUNTVILLE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC
ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC
ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC
ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC
ELK GROVE CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC
STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC
STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC
STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC
STOCKTON CA

386026

386026

499345

499345

499345

499345

529261

529261

529261

529261

INSTALL ONLY TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL

ITEM 4 (7%)

ITEM 27 (100%)

ITEM 28 (100%)

PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL

ITEM 23 (100%)

ITEM 24 (100%)

ITEM 25 (100%)

ITEM 26 (100%)



	03-4J7304
	03-4J7304 SUBLIST

